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COPA MINAS GERAIS DE NATACAO

IV FASE XIV COPA MG NATAGAO 2023 — SUL
Local: IDEAL CLUBE

Prova N°.79
30/09/2023

Data: 31/12

REV. 4X25 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO
REV. PRE-MIRIM/MIRIM

Final
25 m.

Col S R Nomedo atleta

07476 Nasc. Patrocinio

Clube

T. Baliz.

IT Pts

1° 1 3 PEIXINHO DOURADO "A"

164861
159482
158527
157468

SOFIA HELENA COELHO HAMADA
PIETRA FRANCA

MARIAH PIRES TEMPESTA RIBEIRO
NICOLLY RODRIGUES FERRERA

20 1 4 COLEGIO SAO JOSE "A"

164455
158928
164456
160341

MARTINA CHRISTIANETTI CAMARGO
MARIA LUISA SANTOS ARAGONE
MARIA FERNANDA WEZASSEK REIS
LETICIA ALVES GOMES

3° 1 2 PEIXINHO DOURADO "B"

165129
166900
164860
165131

ARIEL CAMINOTO DE SOUZA
ISABELLA SILVA FERREIRA
ALICE MOURA MENDES SILVA
MARIA VITORIA DONATO

150372 1800

120340 1800

150373 1800

PEIXINHO DOURADO

COL. SAO JOSE/MG

PEIXINHO DOURADO

01:30.20

01:33.42

99:99.99

01:22.38 O 70.00

01:3894 O 60.00

02:1897 O 50.00
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